
南 角田

波多野 本澤

南 山田

原田 山田

南 濱脇

村上 池山

村上 濱脇

石橋 濱脇

南 鮫島

小早川 岡田

木村 野村

木村 野村

木村 鮫島

濱脇 西川

山田 鮫島

山田 鮫島

南 谷村

長屋 山下

佐藤 佐久間

長屋

佐久間

川口 髙橋

長屋 萩原

笠置 髙橋

阿部 髙橋

阿部

長屋 谷村

清川

渡邉 清川

渡辺 本保

渡辺 谷村

渡辺 福田

小野寺

谷村  5-2
佐々木

鶴見

鶴見 谷村

鶴見
52

1 南　　　雄　輔 (長　野)➊ 角　田　貴　哉 (山　梨)❸

2 山　﨑　正　彦 (東　京) 本　澤　　　孝 (長　野)

5-3
3 (青　森)多　田　賢　弘

36

37
 5-0

 5-1

5

4

波多野　　　渉 (岐　阜)

堀　　　崇　志 (北海道)

6

原　田　文　博 (群　馬)

村　上　泰　一 (石　川)

5-0

  5-2

7

《9～12コート》

 5-1

 5-1

(大　阪)

(群　馬)石曽根　　　涼

溝　口　怜　滝 (茨　城)

池　山　拓　馬 (愛　知)

38

39

40

41

42工　藤　　　毅 (青　森)

 5-2

不戦勝

 5-1

(福　井)

新　海　篤　史 (山　梨)

(中国/広島)小早川　　　亮 岡　田　芳　明 (北海道ブロック)

(富　山)五十井　宏　紹

長　友　康　博 (宮　崎)

石　橋　達　也 (滋　賀) (高　知)濱　脇　竜　介

  5-3
野　村　　　俊 (千　葉)

5-0

43

44

11

9

10

8

濱　脇　博　人

12 木　村　元　紀 (富　山)

13 宮　崎　　　聖 (埼　玉)

14 (高　知)

(山　梨)

(奈　良)

田　原　和　基 (岡　山)

(埼　玉)

山　下　祐　生

吉　村　元　照

(北信越/石川)

(北海道)

楠　　　賢　太

佐久間　貫　太

(岩　手)

萩　原　啓　人 (東　京)

(静　岡)岡　嵜　隆　史

西　川　智　己

(鳥　取)小　池　直　哉

54

49

(九州/宮崎)

(和歌山)

遊　馬　直　明

笠　置　岳　史 (岡　山)

25 (熊　本)

22 園　村　修　太

21

(東北/岩手)

川　口　　　航

(京　都)

(東海/愛知)長　屋　　　涼

(福　島)

田　村　彬　紘

15 漆　畑　佑　樹 (神奈川)

19

18

20

16

17

佐　藤　慶　季 (神奈川)

池　本　慎太郎 (石　川)

(神奈川)❷

(栃　木)

(福　島)

福　田　貴　斗 (京　都)

(近畿/和歌山)

(福　岡)

髙　橋　健　太

(新　潟)

清　川　輝　弥

(長　野)宮　下　祐　典

(愛　知)

33 松　本　公　志 (鳥　取)

5-4

  5-1

 5-2

  5-3

長屋

山　田　恵　大 (大　阪)

(福　岡)

(四国/徳島)

23

大　林　千代喜

24 齊　藤　拓　海 (茨　城)

荒　木　寛　章

31

渡　辺　隆　一

(熊　本)坂　本　政　史(関東/群馬)

(岩　手)

(新　潟)

(静　岡)30

小野寺　　　徹

5-4

5-2
  5-0

  5-3

5-3

髙　原　佳　佑 (福　井)❹

阿　部　貴　司

29

32

34 鶴　見　尚　道 (千　葉)

26

28

35

27 渡　邉　崇　人

周　防　倫　裕

(和歌山)中　川　知　己

  5-1

  5-2

 5-2

 5-0

  5-4

 5-3

 5-0

 5-0

5-1

5-2

  5-2  5-1

5-1

 5-2
決
 
 
勝5-2

  5-0
谷村

 5-3

 5-4

 5-1

 5-0

 5-1

 5-1

鮫島

5-0

61

62

水　井　　　孝

本　保　凌太郎63

64

65

 5-3

三
位
決
定
戦

5-3
 5-0

 5-2
67

5-4

5-3

68 佐々木　　　健

69 谷　村　浩　貴

18

58

鮫　島　稔　幸

59

 5-4

小野寺　圭　吾

56

57

60

  5-1

66
 5-0

石　口　祐　希

 5-1

 5-2

 5-4

不戦勝

52

53

55

5-3

5-2

  5-3
 5-4

 5-1

山　田　航　大

45

46

47

48

  5-2

  5-4

 5-3

 5-0

5-1

5-2

林　　　一　樹

50

51

フリー男子シングルス



加藤 村井

位田 村井

加藤 村井

 5-0

久田 東村

加藤 村井

相塲 宇田川

長岡 有村

長岡 有村

加藤 村井

谷川 渡部

黒木 佐藤

黒木 佐藤

黒木 佐藤

葛西 野田

葛西 野田

根井 加藤 村井 吉川

源口 平井

源口 平井

則房 小菅

源口 平井

吉田 山田

野中 島田

野中 島田

加藤 平井

田中 河本

島崎 河本

島崎 増澤

加藤

今石  5-0
山田 今石

加藤

今石  5-4
加藤 伊藤

山本

5-0

 5-2

5-1  5-3

43

44

45

  5-0

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

中　村　巴　音

28 島　崎　佳　枝 (高　知)

30 山　田　真佐子

31

溝　口　怜　奈22

21

27 田　中　干　奈 (山　梨)

26 木　村　　　愛 (石　川)

(新　潟)

(福　井)❷

(広　島)

(群　馬)

(長　野)

(北海道)

(宮　城)

倉鹿野　　　愛

(愛　知)

(関東/千葉)

増　澤　由美子

木田橋　正　子

(山　梨)

(大　阪)

河　本　美苗子

島　田　紅　梨

大　山　　　紅

吉　田　香寿美 (神奈川)

32 三　澤　琴　音 (長　野)

33 加　藤　未　佳 (福　島)❹

29 祐　川　寿　江

長　岡　美　空

(大　阪)

(宮　城)

25 (中国/広島)

5-0 三
位
決
定
戦

 5-3

5-0  5-2

64 今　石　多恵子

65 玉　置　公　江

66 伊　藤　富士子

67 山　本　恵　美

加藤

平井

1

51

  5-1
(千　葉)

5-1  5-4

  5-1

5-3  5-0

5-1  5-0

  5-1  5-0

5-4  5-1

  5-4
5-3  5-1

 5-1

 5-3

24 野　中　悠　里 本　保　純　子

23 吉　田　一　子 (岩　手)

(熊　本)

(静　岡)

(奈　良)

(神奈川)

平　井　美由紀

大　島　依　子

(鳥　取)

20

19 辻　　　唯　奈

則　房　訓　子 (福　井)

山　田　まどか55
  5-1

(青　森)

(滋　賀)

 5-2

52

53

齋　尾　美紀子

(茨　城)

(福　井)

吉　川　亜矢子 (近畿/滋賀)

(九州/福岡)平　井　由　乃

50

51
 5-1

 5-1

 5-0

決
 
 
勝

佐　藤　貴　子

小　菅　敬　子

  5-0

(東北/宮城)

(鹿児島)

(香　川)

(愛　知)

渡　部　和　江

(埼　玉)

(宮　崎)

 5-0

 5-3

5-0  5-2

  5-3 42

野　田　誠　子48

49
村井  5-0  5-0

5-2  5-3
  5-2

13

葛　西　季　子 (埼　玉)

池　下　理　英

18

14

17 浅　坂　みゅう (北海道ブロック)

(福　岡)15

16 根　井　真　弓 (青　森)

源　口　智　香 (東海/愛知)

 5-2

12 田　中　典　子

宇田川　恵　理

  5-0
7 鈴　木　真　理 (千　葉)

11 仲　川　久　容 (奈　良)

10 谷　川　美　空 (北信越/福井)

9

角　谷　和　子

有　村　真紀子

佐　藤　美　香

40

41

(香　川)

(群　馬)

(東　京)

奥　村　直　美

(岩　手)

 5-1

  5-3

黒　木　純　子 (東　京)

(栃　木)

鮫　島　聖　子

46

47

5-4  5-3

  5-0

 5-2

5-0

相　塲　　　忍 (新　潟)

5-1

 5-4

5

6

(和歌山)

5-3

《13～16コート》

鈴　木　陽　子

久　田　さゆり

神　野　裕　美 (静　岡)

(石　川)

34

35

36

37

38

39

  5-2

(岡　山) 村　井　由里絵 (北海道)

筑　井　由紀子 東　村　有　起

 5-4

 5-0
  5-2

5-1  5-3
 5-1

5-3  5-0

1 加　藤　夕　奈 (福　島)➊ 平　山　美和子 (石　川)❸

喜　田　ノエリア (広　島)

5-0

(沖　縄)

2 位　田　裕　子 (滋　賀)

長　岡　めぐみ

3 田　原　有佳里

8

(茨　城)浮　田　歩　美

鴫　原　陽　子 (福　島)

4

フリー女子シングルス



鈴木 居場

久保田 樫村

鈴木 居場

 5-1

宮本 中嶋

鈴木 居場

東海林 工藤

東海林 丹澤

星野 丹澤

鈴木 松浦

濱田 大村

塚本 大村

濱田 大村

 5-2

津波 笠

小林 松浦

小林 石﨑

小林 松浦  5-0
山下 大橋

山下 平野 市川 松浦

坂本 滝口

藤本 滝口

坂本 滝口

 5-1

池田 飯田

曽根

市川

曽根 津田

曽根

市川

戸井 寺山

市川

平野 市川

真柄

真柄 中村

千崎 中村

佐藤

平野

良知

佐々木  5-1
長岡

平野

村岡

佐々木  5-3
平野 地主

佐々木

  5-3

  5-1

平野

鈴木

松浦

  5-2

 5-1

 5-2

 5-4

 5-0

  5-3

  5-4  5-3
 5-1

 5-3

 5-4

三
位
決
定
戦

 5-3
5-2

 5-4

 5-1

1

56

(千　葉)

(高　知)

(岩　手)

5-2  5-1

5-3  5-1

5-0  5-3

5-1  5-3

5-1

5-2

  5-2

 5-4

5-2
  5-3

5-1

  5-4

  5-3

70

(福　島)

不戦勝

 5-2

5-0

 5-2

 5-1

5-0

5-1

佐　藤　義　昭 (岩　手)

中　村　啓　吾 (富　山)

5-4

林　　　光　雄

69

64

68

寺　山　敦　朗 (愛　知)

(和歌山)

(滋　賀)

良　知　尚　久 (静　岡)

37 平　野　　　学 (石　川)❹

村　岡　誠　也

36 源　代　和　彦

35

34

(茨　城)

(四国/徳島) 65

22 田　沼　　　哲

30 本　村　国　彦 (佐　賀)

63

27 南　　　雅　宣 (奈　良)

真　柄　直　樹 (福　井)

5-4
  5-3

  5-4
 5-4

 5-2

 5-1

60

伊　藤　　　智 (茨　城)

26

(東　京) 滝　口　智　之

 5-1

5-4

5-4

石　﨑　守　彦

坂　本　　　裕 (東北/福島) 57

19 山　名　　　太 (近畿/兵庫) 56

5-1

  5-0

33 岡　本　晃　治

(新　潟)
5-0

31 茂　木　正　幸

23 池　田　　　勉 (岡　山)

24 松　本　浩　和 (熊　本)

29

28 戸　井　健　治

25

千　崎　志　信

井　上　喜　継 (山　梨)

32

62

61

20

21 58

 5-4

 5-2

 5-1
藤　本　直　幸 (大　阪)

山　下　幸　雄 (福　岡) 55

17

18

15 小　林　大　輔 (神奈川)

14 津　波　　　孝 (沖　縄)

16 井　上　一　雄 (青　森)

井　上　雄　二 (高　知)

7 横　山　利　彦 (宮　崎)

51

13 鈴　木　良　実 (北海道) 50

9 星　野　智　幸

(富　山)12 富　宮　　　新 49

(栃　木)
5-0

10 濱　田　義　則 (中国/山口)

11 塚　本　　　実

(新　潟)

8 前　川　博　樹
  5-2

中　嶋　真一郎 (千　葉)

(青　森)

竹　下　康　裕 (広　島)

44

6 東海林　大　樹 (埼　玉) 43

4 宮　本　利　之 (滋　賀) 41

5 清　水　　　廣 (秋　田)

曽　根　明　弘 (愛　知)

(奈　良)

樫　村　弘　昭 (熊　本)

(北信越/石川)

59

工　藤　伸　行

48 橋　本　貴　嗣

(香　川)

丹　澤　勝　則46

47 宮　村　浩　一

黒　木　直　也 (東　京)

(愛　媛)

(福　島)

青　柳　邦　男

1 鈴　木　貴　行 (群　馬)➊ 38 居　場　和　之 (滋　賀)❸

(長　野)

3 久保田　英　樹 (静　岡) 40

2 神　戸　正　則 (長　野) 井　口　　　剛39

  5-0

(栃　木)

大　村　明　裕

笠　　　淳一朗 (福　岡)

(山　梨)

羽　倉　光　浩

(香　川)

(岡　山)

(東海/静岡)

塩　田　竜一郎

(北海道ブロック)

(兵　庫)

(宮　崎)

(福　井)津　田　貴一郎

高　谷　浩　三

大　橋　俊　文

(群　馬)

(石　川)飯　田　　　実

植　竹　智　也

松　浦　富　浩

(高　知)❷

地　主　　　淳

佐　藤　利　文 (神奈川)

74

71

73

市　川　清　文

中　村　喜代彦 (岐　阜)

折　本　重　信 (広　島)

(大　阪)長　岡　　　治

(埼　玉)

(佐　賀)

(関東/山梨)

5-2

5-2

 5-4

《17～20コート》

濱　地　隆　司

67 野　口　健　次

佐々木　和　幸

72

45

42  5-3  5-2

52

 5-0

決
 
 
勝

 5-0

 5-2

53

54

 5-0

75

66

平　塚　勝　美

ミドル男子シングルス



黒岩 高畠

黒岩 細井

森本 高畠

森本 加我

森本

高畠

藤原 坂下

藤原

坂下  5-2
佐藤 若杉

内海

首藤 高畠

由比

由比 原田

森口

原田

樽川

森口

首藤 樽川

紺野 笠原

木藤

首藤

中井

笠原  5-1
首藤 笠原

木道 中石

笠原

井上

太長根 本木

井上

山野

押田

西山  5-1

舘岡 押田

小西 押田

沼岡

舘岡

舘岡

沼岡  5-1
舘岡 平岡

内山

木道 中石

木道

木道 小林

木道

中石

木村 中石

木道

中石  5-1
藤原 折本

嶋田 折本  5-2
足立 戸井

嶋田 高橋

木　村　由美子 (京　都)

19

40 高畠

  5-2

  5-0

 5-0
  5-3

首藤

5-2

5-1
  5-0

 5-1

 5-1

 5-1

 5-4

 5-1

5-3  5-4

三
位
決
定
戦

不戦勝

34 柳　澤　喜代子 (岡　山)

37

5-2

足　立　敬　子 (奈　良)

36 黒　野　和　子 (愛　知)

35 藤　原　洋　子

5-0

(山　梨)

5-0
33

38 藤　本　寿津子 (熊　本)

39 嶋　田　絵　美 (北信越/石川)❹

5-1

(岩　手)

78

74

75

折　本　孝　子

73

(福　島)

菊　地　喜代子

(広　島)

横　山　洋　子

(大　阪)

高　橋　敏　子 (神奈川)❷

77 戸　井　綾　子 (徳　島)

井　上　道　子76

(東海/静岡)

70 立　花　直　美 (熊　本)

68 稲　田　美恵子 (石　川)

中　石　裕　子 (東　京)

69 内　山　依佐子

71 小　林　玲　子 (新　潟)

72

66 沼　岡　優　子 (青　森)

28 阪　本　由美子 (群　馬) 67

27 舘　岡　美和子 (福　井)

平　岡　テル子 (香　川)

 5-3

 5-25-4

5-4

29 松　下　美津子 (静　岡)

  5-3

65 鶴　山　いづみ (京　都)

25 板　垣　京　子 (宮　城)
  5-4

 5-4

上　住　恵　子 (滋　賀)

23 西　山　由　香 (和歌山)

22 添　田　かな子

62 山　野　由美子 (福　井)
5-0

63

61

 5-3
24 齋　尾　妙　子 (鳥　取)

64 押　田　恵　子 (千　葉)
5-2

26 小　西　夜詩子 (大　阪)

(東北/山形)

中　井　弘　子
5-0

  5-1  5-3
 5-1

5-1
  5-0(東　京) 大　浦　聖　美 (山　口)

笠　原　信　子 (神奈川)

58

中石

 5-4

 5-2

 5-1

13

17 白　浜　祐　子 (石　川) 56

志　賀　敦　子 (愛　知)

20 井　上　紀　子 (北海道ブロック) 59 谷　岡　淳　子
5-0

(四国/高知)

21 太長根　和　江 (岩　手) 60 本　木　勝　美

首　藤　智　恵 (関東/神奈川)19

5-3

18

紺　野　文　子 (山　形)

16 吉　岡　真　紀 (滋　賀)

(北海道)

15

  5-0

更　谷　智　子 (奈　良) 52 丸　山　道　子 (埼　玉)
 5-1

由　比　美　保 (高　知) 51

木　藤　裕　実 (長　野)

53 樽　川　　　緑 (秋　田)

(鳥　取)

5-1

  5-1

5-1
 5-4

57

54

55 加　藤　久美子 (福　島)

 5-0

 5-3
決
 
 
勝  5-1

 5-4

14 森　口　礼　子 (新　潟)

西　川　麻奈美

4

 5-1

49 内　海　みどり

田　中　純　子

6 松　浦　真　弓 (静　岡) 45

5 代　田　恵津子 (埼　玉)
 5-1

44

11 武　澤　まゆ美 (千　葉)

10 溝　岡　智恵美 (中国/広島)

 5-4
12

9 佐　藤　たか子
 5-3

  5-0  5-4

  5-2

7 藤　原　真　弓 (茨　城) 46

8 志　智　素　子 (兵　庫) 47
5-4

  5-1

 5-0

1 清　川　めぐみ (福　島)❶ 《21～24コート》 40 高　畠　淑　子 (石　川)❸
5-2  5-4

2
5-4  5-1

3 杉　山　　　史 (長　野)   5-4  5-4

細　井　玉　江 (群　馬)黒　岩　真　樹 (福　岡)

森　本　季　子 (山　口) 43 加　我　京　子 (北海道)
5-2  5-2

西　岡　純　代

中　村　信　子 (岐　阜)
5-4

玉　田　敦　子 (兵　庫)

(秋　田) 48 若　杉　　　泉 (山　梨)

5-3

5-3

  5-4

41

坂　下　親　子 (和歌山)

42 藤　井　幹　子 (広　島)

原　田　和　美 (福　岡)

(岡　山)

(宮　城)

(近畿/奈良)50

30 白　井　夕香子 (香　川)

田　村　純　子 (青　森)32

31 木　道　亜理子 (神奈川)

ミドル女子シングルス



松岡 本池

松岡 岡田

湊 本池

湊 齋藤

湊 本池

伊藤 渡辺

平山

伊藤 円子

井上 種市

井上 円子

山下 藤本

車田 伏木

車田 秦

車田 伏木

坂上 中津濱

山下 藤本

川野 橋本

山下 藤本  4-0
村田 吉本

山下 藤本

西山 池田

西山 高橋

金子 山﨑

西山 高橋

 4-1

平本 河本

西山 吉田

原田 二宮

佐藤 吉田  4-0
安藤 田端

佐藤 吉田

西山 池田

吉尾 三浦

下山 三浦

松田

三浦

松田 遠山

松田 遠山

千歳 池田

横田

柳沢

植田

池田  4-0
柳沢 緒方

池田

3 松　岡　伸　二 (滋　賀)

岡　田　晶　史

4 中　村　　　寛 (宮　城) 坂　井　　　匠

4-0  4-0

4-0

齋　藤　一　郎
 4-2

本　池　浩　次

(熊　本)45

(福　島)46

47
  4-0

渡　辺　正　博 (長　野)

(埼　玉)

(愛　知)

(鳥　取)❸《１～４コート》

  4-2

(宮　城)

62 藤　本　丈　丸

(山　梨)

(愛　知)

円　子　真　治

(福　岡)秦　　　清　文

(石　川)

64
 4-1

 4-0

  4-3  4-2

4-0

4-2

 4-0

今　井　　　忍

西山

(青　森)

伏　木　和　美 (関東/栃木)

(静　岡)

55 大　石　雄　一 (高　知)

(京　都) 50

51

  4-2  4-1

4-3 不戦勝
種　市　悌　二 (神奈川)

  4-0

11 河　島　勝　博

(埼　玉)

52

54

12 太　田　保　栄 (中国/鳥取)

13 加古川　信　夫

53

4-1  4-1
  4-1  4-1

4-2  4-1

4-3  4-2
 4-2

10

8 浦　田　孝　志 (富　山)

倉鹿野　玄　一 (山　梨)48
不戦勝  4-0

6 伊　藤　幸　一 (山　形)

49
不戦  4-3

(沖　縄)

井　上　喜　宣

9 藤　川　芳　伸

平　山　昌　治 (大　分)

21 山　下　智　平 (東海/愛知)

20

14 車　田　俊　雄 (福　島)

5615

16 坂　上　　　信 (奈　良)

荒　井　　　篤 (北海道)

57
不戦勝  4-2

17 川　野　勇　清 (大　分)

18 鎌　倉　正　弘 (香　川)

19 村　田　　　博 (群　馬)

篠　崎　俊　久 (長　野)

26 須　貝　　　敦 (青　森)

23 長　島　隆　次 (栃　木)

22 西　山　久　雄 (近畿/和歌山)

(群　馬)

25 平　本　規　一 (香　川)

63 高　橋　良　郎

65 山　﨑　英　伸24 金　子　吉之助 (新　潟)

66 徳　田　　　守

(奈　良)

(千　葉)

三　浦　貞　一 (山　形)

中　山　好　男 (茨　城)

67 河　本　一　郎

68

4-0  4-2

  4-2

4-1  4-2
(新　潟)

28 横　尾　順　二 (佐　賀)

70

69

71

29 安　藤　正　巳

33

石　野　利　幸 (京　都)

34 浅　野　浩　一

35 服　部　三　義 (大　阪)

75

7332 吉　尾　光　彦 (熊　本)

(沖　縄)

31 佐　藤　光　作

(石　川)
  4-1

(静　岡)

志　智　誠　夫 (兵　庫)

(岩　手)

27 原　田　光　夫

池　田　博　幸 (愛　知)❷

74

(茨　城)

(岐　阜)
4-2  4-2

4-0  4-3

  4-2  4-3

4-1  4-0

4-0  4-1

(栃　木)

76

緒　方　　　修 (佐　賀)

押　田　正　規

41 柳　沢　繁　夫 (北信越/福井)❹

40 植　田　早　男 (高　知)

82

81

 4-0
83

21

62

山下

藤本

  4-2 (秋　田)

(北海道)家　入　美智男

80 横　田　金　男

36 松　田　慶　聖 (秋　田)

78

79 岩　田　匡　弘

77 遠　山　恒　夫
 4-1  4-3

吉　本　昌　弘

37 千　歳　春　夫 (兵　庫)

39 浅　川　周　六 (千　葉)

30 倉　内　伸　好 (東　京)

下　山　幸　一

38 大　嶋　知　之 (岡　山)

72

4-0  4-3

 4-2

4-3
三
位
決
定
戦

4-2  4-3
  4-2

(東　京)

58 高　橋　　　悟

田　端　俊　寛 (福　井)

(東北/福島)

平　川　　　渉 (岡　山)

吉　田　福　男

(広　島)

(岩　手)

59 橋　本　　　伸 (福　井)

60

(四国/香川)

61 野　垣　修　一

梅　村　忠　信 (福　岡)

長　岡　三千雄

(滋　賀)

(北海道ブロック)

二　宮　春　樹

(大　阪)

42

43

44
 4-0

 4-0

4-0  4-2
5 湊　　　聖　司 (神奈川)

2 柴　田　耕　作 (広　島)

1 小　田　悦　朗 (福　岡)➊

吉　田　輝　明

荒　木　志　朗

中津濱　良　一

7 城　間　政　則

 4-0
決
 
 
勝

4-0  4-3

4-0  4-0

  4-0
 4-3

 4-1

4-3  4-3

  4-1

  4-0  4-3

4-3

  4-3

シニア男子シングルス



北田 古市

立石 髙橋

北田 古市

 4-0

幡野 島田

北田 古市

上田 伊賀

大石 田辺  4-2
武井 井上

大石 田辺

北田 古市

岸野 堀

加科 堀

岸野 木村

 4-2

中原 木村

岸野 木村

山越 長野

遠藤 若松  4-0
森川 若松

遠藤 若松

北田 古市

阿部 猪狩

西出 小笠原

阿部 濱脇

 4-0

手塚 濱脇

三上 清水

豊田 原田

三上 清水  4-3
田中 青木

三上 清水

三上 千葉

相馬 廣本

相馬 四ノ宮

若穂囲 廣本

若穂囲 髙田

畑 千葉

西門 平野

畑 千葉

畑 千葉

畑 千葉

 4-1  4-1

不戦勝
40

  4-1

4-1

  4-1  4-2

4-0

4-1

4-1

  4-2

4-2

4-0

  4-0 不戦勝

 4-2
4-1

39 内　藤　節　子 30

79

4-2

4-0

4-3

  4-1

4-2  4-0

 4-3

決
 
 
勝

 4-3

 4-0

北田

  4-0

  4-3

藤　田　礼　子 (香　川)❹

4-1

  4-2  4-1

不戦勝

4-0  4-2
 4-2

(大　分)

三
位
決
定
戦

4-0  4-0

4-0  4-0

 4-2

  4-2

4-2  4-0
三上

千葉

(広　島)古　川　明　美

79

76 沖　村　仁　乃 (富　山)

(福　岡)77 平　野　鈴　美

78

千　葉　二三代

37 中　川　博　子

38 畑　　　照　美

36 西　門　成　子 (大　阪)

29

25 手　塚　恭　子 (奈　良)

(栃　木)

(新　潟)

三　上　貴　子 (中国/広島)

(福　井)

(埼　玉)

脇　　　恭　子

35

(山　口)

(静　岡)

(滋　賀)

(千　葉)

(長　野)73

(北海道)

68

大　利　美　恵 (高　知)

70

69

(千　葉)

山　下　初　江

31

臼　田　弥　生 (群　馬)

若穂囲　ヒサイ

髙　田　順　子

廣　本　淑　子

四ノ宮　　　操

瀧　澤　まり子33

75

7434

71

7232

相　馬　三　都

竹　信　啓　子

4-0  4-0

  4-1  4-2

 4-1

(青　森)

(鳥　取)

(北信越/福井)

濱　脇　千里子

67 原　田　美智子 (群　馬)

青　木　靖　子 (京　都)

26 豊　田　知　子 (愛　知) 66 佐　藤　啓　子

27 上　野　清　子

28 田　中　寿　子

大　賀　淳　子

30

24 鈴　木　茂　子 (東　京)

61 猪　狩　　　薫

19 森　川　香　子 (香　川) 59 山　下　真知子

脇　山　千　文

 4-2

 4-2
63 小笠原　恵　子

22 西　出　里　美

(福　岡)23
4-1

  4-0

4-2

65 田　中　千恵子

(福　井)

16 吉　田　恵　子 (滋　賀)

(北海道ブロック)

(青　森)62 森　　　裕　子

20 遠　藤　千鶴子 (東海/静岡) 60 尾　川　千佳子 (近畿/奈良)

21 阿　部　なみ子 (東北/岩手)

 4-0

重　野　恵　子

14 杉　本　奈美恵 (石　川)

  4-0

18 塚　田　なか江 若　松　才　子 (愛　知)(長　野) 58

秋　元　弘　子 (埼　玉)17 山　越　恵美子 (茨　城)
 4-1

 4-0

 4-0
中　原　きよみ (岡　山)15 木　村　千　鶴 (広　島)55

13 加　科　裕　子 (山　形)

大　圖　行　子

(四国/香川)11 岸　野　徳　子 (関東/東京)

10 大　石　広　子 (宮　城)

51 平　岡　廣　子

 4-0

 4-3
(大　分)

 4-1
53 堀　　　木綿子 (神奈川)

12 江　口　典　子 (佐　賀) 52

7

6

(石　川)9 武　井　久美子 (神奈川)

田　辺　真　理 (鳥　取)50

(大　阪)  4-1

早　川　文　代
 4-2

8 48 井　上　昌　子濱　田　明　子

東　村　五　已 (和歌山)

45 島　田　和　美 (栃　木)

白　川　房　江

49

4-1

中　田　　　薫 (京　都)

 4-1

47 伊　賀　みどり (静　岡)

44
 4-3

上　田　弘　子 (熊　本) 46

(山　口)

1 北　田　玉　枝 (福　井)➊ 41 古　市　文　恵 (福　井)❸
4-0

本　村　スエ子 (佐　賀)
4-1  4-0

3

42

43 髙　橋　友　子 (宮　城)  4-0

 4-1
2 立　石　邦　代 (福　島)

《５～８コート》

5 幡　野　恵美子 (山　梨)

4 三　浦　しのぶ (北海道)

梅　野　葉美子 (奈　良)

(熊　本)

(岩　手)

澤　　　伸　子 (埼　玉)❷

(東　京)
 4-3

(茨　城)54

長　野　あけみ (新　潟)56

57

(岩　手)

 4-2

清　水　由規枝

(岡　山)

(高　知)

(山　梨)

(福　島)

4-2

64

80

シニア女子シングルス


